www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 24267/2012

INDIA

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A.NASEER

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sumanta S Bandyopadhyay, Adv. Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Service is awaited.

List again on 29.1.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi Date: 2015.01.13 11:26:13 IST Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com